
Date Day Time Route Time Route Time Route Time Route
11/25/19 Monday 10:30 AM Newport Library
11/29/19 Friday 11:10 AM Fifth 12:10 PM Fifth
11/30/19 Saturday 12:10 PM Glenwood (Outbound) 12:45 PM South (Inbound) SPM 1:40 PM South (Outbound) 2:20 PM Glenwood (Inbound) SPM
12/2/19 Monday 12:40 PM Market 1:40 PM Belmont
12/3/19 Tuesday 1:10 PM Fifth 2:10 PM McGuffey
12/4/19 Wednesday 3:40:PM Albert 4:40 PM Warren Express
12/5/19 Thursday 1:10 PM Austintown 2:10 PM Struthers
12/6/19 Friday Christmas Parade 4:15 PM
12/7/19 Saturday 2:40 PM Cornersburg 3:40 PM Albert
12/9/19 Monday 7:15 PM 21-South/Market 8:30 PM 21-South/Market

12/10/19 Tuesday 1:55, 2:55, 3:55, & 4:55 pm Boardman East Loop
12/11/19 Wednesday 2:10 PM Oak 3:10 PM Buckeye
12/12/19 Thursday SPM 9:55, 10:55, 11:55 AM & 12:55 PM Boardman Canfield Loop
12/13/19 Friday 7:15 PM 19-Steel Nightline 8:30 PM 19-Steel Nightline
12/14/19 Saturday 4:40 PM Elm 5:40 PM Wilson
12/16/19 Monday  5:30, 6:30,7:30 & 8:30 PM Midlothian Loop
12/17/19 Tuesday 7:15 PM 17-North Night 8:30 PM 17-North Night
12/18/19 Wednesday 4:40 PM Elm 5:40 PM South (Outbound) 6:20 PM Glenwood (Inbound) SPM
12/19/19 Thursday 10:40 AM Mosier 11:40 AM Elm
12/20/19 Friday 4:40 PM Market 5:40 PM Market
12/21/19 Saturday 4:40 PM Cornersburg 5:40 PM Moiser
12/23/19 Monday 7:15 PM EastSide Night 8:30 PM EastSide Night
12/24/19 Tuesday 11:10 AM Struthers 12:10 PM Oak

Yellow Indicates Night Runs
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